

MACC 45/2016

03-01-2019

Both parties file hazira through ld lawyer.

O.P No. 3 takes no steps today for filing written objection.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 19-02-2019 for filing written objection on behalf of the O.P No.3 as special chance, in default necessary order will be passed.

Judge MAC Tribunal, 1st Court
Purulia